





PLEASE JOIN US FOR A

Riverhead Little League FUNDRAISER

& REGISTRATION

Tuesday, December 4th From 5:00pm to 7:00pm

Join us at Wendy's during dinner hours,
5:00pm to 7:00pm and 10% of your order will be
donated to Riverhead Little League!
No Flyer Required. Dine in or Drive Thru.

Help SUPPORT Riverhead Little League!!!



Riverhead Little League

631-335-4980

www.riverheadlittleleague.com







Riverhead Little League is not affiliated with the Town of Riverhead or Riverhead Recreation nor are we affiliated with Eastern Baseball League or the Eastern A's